INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION



IEC QUALITY ASSESSMENT SYSTEM FOR ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS (IECQ)

CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE

OF AN IECQ CERTIFICATION BODY

Österreichischer Verband für Elektrotechnik Austrian Electrotechnical Association (OVE)

IECQ CB HEAD Mr. Wolfgang Martin,
Managing Director

IECQ CB Kahlenberger Str. 2A,
ADDRESS 1190 Vienna,
AUSTRIA

THIS CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE HAS BEEN GRANTED SUBJECT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF IECQ RULES AND PROCEDURES AND IN RESPECT OF THE RANGE OF ACTIVITIES, RESOURCES AND ARRANGEMENTS SPECIFIED IN THE NATIONAL STATEMENT OF SURVEILLANCE ARRANGEMENTS, REF.:

AT NSSA issue 4 and SSA for OVE Testing & Certification Issue 4

ACCEPTED TO PARTICIPATE IN:

IECQ Approved Process Scheme
IECQ Approved Component Scheme
IECQ Approved Component Scheme – LED Lighting
IECQ ITL Scheme – Independent Testing Laboratory Assessment Program

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF THE IECQ

IECQ CHAIR

THIS CERTIFICATE IS VALID FOR A MAXIMUM PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS FROM THE DATE OF RE-ACCEPTANCE AND REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF THE IECQ.

DATE OF RE-ACCEPTANCE DECISION : October 2018 EXPIRY DATE : June 2023